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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt Stechen

1 17 Zendrich Martin 300142 ST BSL ALL 22 22 19 24 87

2 6 Raab Matthias 300482 ST SAM ALL 20 21 23 16 80 20

3 7 Efferl Gilbert 300039 ST JWI ALL 16 23 20 21 80 15

4 28 Heritz  Christian 300614 ST BSL ALL 18 24 17 17 76

5 26 Rus Till 300613 ST SAM ALL 19 21 13 22 75

6 5 Kolak  Goran 300601 ST BSL ALL 22 20 12 15 69

7 2 Griesangerl Markus 300615 ST BSL ALL 23 15 18 13 69

8 23 Niegelhell Alexander 300198 ST SKB ALL 18 14 17 17 66

9 21 Königer Lukas 300618 ST BSL ALL 18 18 17 13 66

10 19 Pijavec Patrick 300657 ST SAM ALL 15 15 13 14 57

11 14 Pijavec Richard 300656 ST SAM ALL 18 13 13 12 56

12 3 Schrattel Werner 300648 ST SAM ALL 16 14 7 16 53

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt Stechen

1 10 Münzer Kilian 300620 ST BSL JUN 19 22 17 20 78

2 16 Pölzl Philip 300655 ST SAM JUN 19 23 16 15 73

3 8 Deißl Florian 300705 ST BSL JUN 12 15 11 12 50

4 20 Körbitz Maria 300659 ST BSL JUN 14 7 11 9 41

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt Stechen

1 12 Laschober Günter 300239 ST BSL SEN 18 15 18 14 65

2 1 Spreitzhofer Martin 300086 ST SWC SEN 18 14 17 13 62

3 22 Münzer Josef 300619 ST BSL SEN 17 17 9 12 55

4 11 Zendrich Arnold 300621 ST BSL SEN 15 13 11 11 50

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt Stechen

1 15 Traussnigg Hermann 300616 ST BSL SEN II 21 23 18 18 80

2 24 Rexeis Franz 300113 ST SWC SEN II 21 18 17 16 72

3 4 Handl Franz 300031 ST JWI SEN II 17 16 11 12 56

4 13 Handl Rudolf 300032 ST JWI SEN II 19 12 16 8 55

5 29 Marchl Ernst 300093 ST SAM SEN II 11 11 6 4 32

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt Stechen

1 9 Dosser Michael W GÄS 23 24 22 18 87

2 18 Kersnik Mitja SLO GÄS 22 22 15 14 73

3 27 Vilfan Marko SLO GÄS 16 13 11 16 56

4 25 Schnepf Florian ST GÄS 13 13 13 15 54

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Siebenbäck Josef

Traussnigg H., Rus T., Efferl G.

Siebenbäck J., Metnitzer M.

sonnig 28°

Senioren Klasse II

Gäste Klasse



Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 Gesamt

BSL 1 61 69 54 59 243

17 Zendrich Martin 300142 ST BSL ALL 22 22 19 24 87

28 Heritz  Christian 300614 ST BSL ALL 18 24 17 17 76

15 Traussnigg Hermann 300616 ST BSL SEN II 21 23 18 18 80

SAM II 58 65 52 53 228

6 Raab Matthias 300482 ST SAM ALL 20 21 23 16 80

26 Rus Till 300613 ST SAM ALL 19 21 13 22 75

16 Pölzl Philip 300655 ST SAM JUN 19 23 16 15 73

BSL 2 57 52 39 41 189

5 Kolak  Goran 300601 ST BSL ALL 22 20 12 15 69

12 Laschober Günter 300239 ST BSL SEN 18 15 18 14 65

22 Münzer Josef 300619 ST BSL SEN 17 17 9 12 55

BSL 3 56 46 46 37 185

2 Griesangerl Markus 300615 ST BSL ALL 23 15 18 13 69

21 Königer Lukas 300618 ST BSL ALL 18 18 17 13 66

11 Zendrich Arnold 300621 ST BSL SEN 15 13 11 11 50

BSL Junioren 45 44 39 41 169

10 Münzer Kilian 300620 ST BSL JUN 19 22 17 20 78

8 Deißl Florian 300705 ST BSL JUN 12 15 11 12 50

20 Körbitz Maria 300659 ST BSL JUN 14 7 11 9 41

SAM I 49 42 33 42 166

19 Pijavec Patrick 300657 ST SAM ALL 15 15 13 14 57

14 Pijavec Richard 300656 ST SAM ALL 18 13 13 12 56

3 Schrattel Werner 300648 ST SAM ALL 16 14 7 16 53

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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